
Route:PDS01P VWC

Anchor Name:POUGHKEEPSIE 7TH DAY

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

POUGHKEEPSIE 7TH DAY  STUDENTS WILL BE SHUTTLED FROM THEIR SCHOOL

TO POUGHKEEPSIE DAY SCHOOL WHERE THEY WILL BOARD THEIR HOMEWARD BOUND BUS

3:00 pm POUGHKEEPSIE 7TH DAYPDS01P

3:05 pm POUGHKEEPSIE DAY (PDS)PDS01P

3:31 pm COUNTRY CLUB RD @ SPY GLASS HILL RD [S]PDS01P

3:34 pm BALLY MEADE RD @ RIDGEMONT DR [N]PDS01P

3:37 pm ST ANDREWS LN @ RIVIERA DR [NW]PDS01P

3:41 pm FOUR CORNERS BLVD @ BAYBERRY ST [S]PDS01P

3:52 pm 20 CREEKSIDE RD [E]PDS01P

3:58 pm 29 HOSNER MOUNTAIN RD [SW]PDS01P

3:58 pm HOSNER MOUNTAIN RD [SW]PDS01P



Route:PDS02P WJC

Anchor Name:POUGHKEEPSIE DAY

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

POUGHKEEPSIE 7TH DAY  STUDENTS WILL BE SHUTTLED FROM THEIR SCHOOL

TO POUGHKEEPSIE DAY SCHOOL WHERE THEY WILL BOARD THEIR HOMEWARD BOUND BUS

3:15 pm POUGHKEEPSIE DAY (PDS)PDS02P

3:27 pm 86 CHANNINGVILLE RD [NW]PDS02P

3:29 pm MAIN ST @ CONKLIN ST [N]PDS02P

3:30 pm MAIN ST @ POINT ST [E]PDS02P

3:32 pm 31 NEW HAMBURG RD [W]PDS02P

3:39 pm ROUTE 9D@DOE TR [W]PDS02P

3:44 pm 777 WHEELER HILL RD [SW]PDS02P

3:54 pm MINA DR & DAVID LOOP ( NORTH) [NW]PDS02P

4:06 pm 701 HUNTINGTON DR (CLUBHOUSE - DO NOT GO IN) [NW]PDS02P

4:10 pm LOUDON DR @ CLUB HOUSE DR [S]PDS02P


